
February Rallycross on Ice Scores - February 2, 2013 – WCRA
Car # Name Vehicle Class Drive Type Novice Overall Fastest Run (Place) Award Received

0 Adam C 1977 Dodge Colt Prepared 2wd 1:36.41 (10th)
00 Liz S 2002 Subaru WRX Prepared 4wd 5th 4wd Novice 1:39.65 (17th)
000 Taisto H 2002 Audi TT Equipped 4wd 1:30.50 (4th)
1 Jason B 1960 Saab 93C Equipped 2wd 4th 2wd Novice 1:37.19 (11th)
2 Elijah F BMW 325iT Equipped 2wd 5th 2wd Novice 1:51.97 (25th)
4 Kathy H 1994 BMW 325i Equipped 2wd 7th 2wd Novice 1:52.25 (26th)
5 Jason G 1998 Ford Escort Zx2 Production 2wd 6th 2wd Novice 1:55.75 (27th)
6 Norm H 2002 Ford Focus SVT Equipped 2wd 1:35.34 (9th)
8 Genevieve C 2006 Subaru STI Production 4wd 13th 4wd Novice 1:48.60 (23rd)
9 Victor C 2006 Subaru STI Equipped 4wd 4th 4wd Novice 1:30.65 (6th)
11 Judd H 1994 BMW 325i Equipped 2wd 2nd 2wd Novice 1:43.41 (19th)
12 Rebecca R BMW 352iT Equipped 2wd 8th 2wd Novice 2:00.69 (28th)
13 Padraic G 1960 Saab 93C Equipped 2wd 1st 2wd Novice 1:38.35 (15th) 2wd Novice
14 Logan N 1993 Subaru Legacy Equipped 4wd 12th 4wd Novice 1:37.38 (12th)
15 Dan L 2003 Subaru WRX Prepared 4wd 1st 4wd Novice 1:27.41 (2nd) 2nd Overall, 4wd Novice
16 Dave H 1992 Subaru Legacy Equipped 4wd 1:30.56 (5th)
17 Alex N 1998 Subaru Impreza 2.5RS Production 4wd 2nd 4wd Novice 1:33.00 (8th)
18 Devin C 1993 Subaru Wagon Equipped 4wd 11th 4wd Novice 1:50.97 (24)
19 Tyson N 1998 Subaru Legacy Equipped 4wd 3rd 4wd Novice 1:32.78 (7th)
21 Steve P 1983 Subaru Brat Equipped 4wd 10th 4wd Novice 1:45.03 (22nd)
22 Josh M 1991 Subaru Legacy Turbo Prepared 4wd 1:30.06 (3rd) 3rd Overall
23 Greg P 2001 Subaru Impreza RS Prepared 4wd 1:38.16 (13th)
24 Alex K 2000 Subaru Impreza 2.5RS Equipped 4wd 1:25.44 (1st) 1st Overall, FTD
25 Graham W 1993 Subaru Impreza Equipped 4wd 6th 4wd Novice 1:39.00 (16th)
26 James H 2001 Subaru Impreza Production 4wd 9th 4wd Novice 1:44.59 (20th)
27 Stephen B 2006 Subaru Legacy GT Production 4wd 7th 4wd Novice 1:38.16 (14th)
28 Shane A Toyota Echo Equipped 2wd 3rd 2wd Novice 1:44.87 (21st)
29 Brad D 2012 Subaru Impreza STI Production 4wd 8th 4wd Novice 1:40.88 (18th)



Overall Results
Car # Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total Place

0 1:36.41 1:37.10 1:46.93 2:47.31 5:00.44 11th
00 1:39.65 1:40.56 1:48.41 1:46.31 5:06.52 13th
000 1:30.68 1:30.50 1:34.37 1:32.47 4:33.65 4th
1 1:37.19 2:47.31 2:17.19 1:43.59 5:37.97 21th
2 1:58.78 1:51.97 2:47.31 1:55.03 5:45.78 22nd
4 2:00.09 1:52.25 1:59.31 2:14.12 5:51.65 24th
5 2:04.87 1:55.75 1:57.97 1:57.56 5:51.28 23rd
6 1:39.25 1:35.34 1:39.97 1:39.16 4:53.75 9th
8 1:49.15 1:48.60 2:47.31 2:47.31 6:25.06 27th
9 1:41.59 1:30.65 1:38.53 1:41.19 4:50.37 8th
11 1:43.41 1:44.15 1:50.69 2:47.31 5:18.25 17th
12 2:47.31 2:47.31 2:00.69 2:32.31 7:20.31 28th
13 1:39.78 2:47.31 1:38.35 1:40.12 4:58.25 10th
14 1:48.28 1:37.38 2:47.31 2:47.31 6:12.97 26th
15 1:27.81 1:27.41 1:29.62 1:37.82 4:24.84 2nd
16 1:30.56 1:34.71 2:47.31 1:44.08 4:49.35 6th
17 1:33.47 1:33.00 1:39.75 1:45.88 4:46.22 5th
18 1:57.47 2:47.31 1:50.97 2:03.75 5:52.19 25th
19 1:32.78 1:37.22 1:39.50 1:54.38 4:49.50 7th
21 1:58.22 1:45.03 1:55.27 1:48.15 5:28.75 20th
22 1:30.06 1:30.59 1:38.25 1:31.62 4:32.27 3rd
23 1:38.16 1:44.09 2:03.22 1:40.00 5:02.25 12th
24 1:29.47 1:25.44 1:26.56 1:25.50 4:17.50 1st
25 1:44.44 1:39.00 1:43.62 1:51.18 5:07.06 14th
26 1:44.59 1:47.22 1:49.82 1:55.90 5:21.63 19th
27 1:38.16 2:03.44 1:49.78 1:39.81 5:07.75 15th
28 1:52.99 1:44.87 1:48.82 1:46.65 5:20.34 18th
29 1:45.56 1:43.47 1:44.34 1:40.88 5:08.69 16th



Class Results
Place 2wd Production 2wd Equipped 2wd Prepared

1 Jason G (5:51.28) Norm H (4:53.75) Adam C (5:00.44)
2 Padraic G (4:58.25)
3 Judd H (5:18.25)
4 Shane A (5:20.34)
5 Jason B (5:37.97)
6 Elijah F (5:45.78)
7 Kathy H (5:51.65)
8 Rebecca R (7:20.31)

Place 4wd Production 4wd Equipped 4wd Prepared
1 Alex N (4:46.22) Alex K (4:17.50) Dan L (4:24.84)
2 Stephen B (5:07.75) Taisto H (4:33.65) Josh M (4:32.27)
3 Brad D (5:08.69) Dave H (4:49.35) Greg P (5:02.25)
4 James H (5:21.63) Tyson N (4:49.50) Liz S (5:06.52)
5 Genevieve C (6:25.06) Victor C (4:50.37)
6 Graham W (5:07.06)
7 Steve P (5:28.75)
8 Devin C (5:52.19)
9 Logan N (6:12.97)

WCRA Rallycross Championship
Place Car # Name Class Time Points Awarded Total Points

1 24 Alex K 4wd Equipped 4:17.50 100 100
2 15 Dan L 4wd Prepared 4:24.84 97.2 97.2
3 22 Josh M 4wd Prepared 4:32.27 94.6 94.6
4 000 Taisto H 4wd Equipped 4:33.65 94.1 94.1
5 17 Alex N 4wd Production 4:46.22 90.0 90.0



Place Car # Name Class Time Points Awarded Total Points
6 16 Dave H 4wd Equipped 4:49.35 89.0 89.0
7 19 Tyson N 4wd Equipped 4:49.50 88.9 88.9
8 9 Victor C 4wd Equipped 4:50.37 88.7 88.7
9 6 Norm H 2wd Equipped 4:53.75 87.7 87.7

10 13 Padraic G 2wd Equipped 4:58.25 86.3 86.3
11 0 Adam C 2wd Prepared 5:00.44 85.7 85.7
12 23 Greg P 4wd Prepared 5:02.25 85.2 85.2
13 00 Liz S 4wd Prepared 5:06.52 84.0 84.0
14 25 Graham W 4wd Equipped 5:07.06 83.9 83.9
15 27 Stephen B 4wd Production 5:07.75 83.7 83.7
16 29 Brad D 4wd Production 5:08.69 83.4 83.4
17 11 Judd H 2wd Equipped 5:18.25 80.9 80.9
18 28 Shane A 2wd Equipped 5:20.34 80.4 80.4
19 26 James H 4wd Production 5:21.63 80.1 80.1
20 21 Steve P 4wd Equipped 5:28.75 78.3 78.3
21 1 Jason B 2wd Equipped 5:37.97 76.2 76.2
22 2 Elijah F 2wd Equipped 5:45.78 74.5 74.5
23 5 Jason G 2wd Production 5:51.28 73.3 73.3
24 4 Kathy H 2wd Equipped 5:51.19 73.3 73.3
25 18 Devin C 4wd Equipped 5:52.19 73.1 73.1
26 14 Logan N 4wd Equipped 6:12.97 69.0 69.0
27 8 Genevieve C 4wd Production 6:25.06 66.9 66.9
28 12 Rebecca R 2wd Equipped 7:20.31 58.5 58.5
29 x Darsi S N/A Volunteer 1/3 50 50
29 x Jason R N/A Volunteer 1/3 50 50
29 x Aaron W N/A Volunteer 1/3 50 50
29 x Neil A N/A Volunteer 1/3 50 50


